Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Mesa County USBC

Unofficial Final PrizeListing

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Jackson 18 2,822
2 No Name 10 2,710
3 Old But Still Having Fun 8 2677
Total prizes awarded in this division: $616.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $616.00
Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Cisar, Darrin / Walters, William 6 1,400
2 Selk, Rocky D / Lockwood, Jerry 15 1,379
3 Rodriguez, Ron R / Stroud, Robert B 13 1,374
4 Ehlers, Shannon / Cockrum, Kory A 12 1,358
5 Wolff, LindaM / Polloreno, David E, Sr 7 1,348
Total prizes awarded in this division: $616.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $616.00
Singles Handicap, Men Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Cisar, Darrin 6 774
2 Lockwood, Jerry 15 730
3 Rodriguez, Ron R 13 729
4 Guzman, Orlando F 5 707
5 Nadeau, Dan 5 702
6 Finch, Tom L 3 686
6 Deick, Dean R 10 686
Total prizes awarded in this division: $392.00
Singles Handicap, Women Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Currier, Kimberly A 16 813
2 Rucker, Lindy 4 762
3 Moore, Shelley K 23 734
4 Fay, Destini A 23 697

Prize
$308.00
$185.00
$123.00

Prize
$192.00
$148.00
$110.00

$92.00

$74.00

Prize

$90.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00
$31.00
$31.00

Prize

$76.00
$63.00
$49.00
$36.00

From

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Fruita, CO

From

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Clifton, CO

From

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

From

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

Unofficial Final Prize Listing Oct 19, 2025 02:17 PM

Page 1 of 2



Mesa County USBC
Unofficial Final PrizeListing

Total prizes awarded in this division: $224.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $616.00

All Events Handicap, Men Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Rodriguez, Ron R 13
2 Wolff, Rick 7
3 Nadeau, Dan 5
4 Cochran, Danny D 25
5 Wilson, William H 10
6 Cisar, Darrin 6
7 Walters, William 6

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $265.00

All Events Handicap, Women Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry

1 Currier, Kimberly A 16

2 Moore, Shelley K 23

3 Wolff, LindaM 7

4 Fuller, Mollie 9
Total prizes awarded in this division: $140.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $405.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,253.00

Score

2,120
2,095
2,070
2,055
2,047
2,020
2,003

Prize

$61.00
$50.00
$44.00
$37.00
$30.00
$24.00
$19.00

Prize

$48.00
$39.00
$31.00
$22.00

From

Grand Junction, CO

Clifton, CO

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

From

Grand Junction, CO
Grand Junction, CO

Clifton, CO
Delta, CO

Unofficial Final Prize Listing

Oct 19, 2025 02:17 PM

Page 2 of 2



