Mesa County USBC Unofficial Final Prize Listing

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jackson	18	2,822	\$308.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	No Name	10	2,710	\$185.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Old But Still Having Fun	8	2,677	\$123.00	Fruita, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$616.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$616.00

Doubles Handicap, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cisar, Darrin / Walters, William	6	1,400	\$192.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Selk, Rocky D / Lockwood, Jerry	15	1,379	\$148.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Rodriguez, Ron R / Stroud, Robert B	13	1,374	\$110.00	Grand Junction, CO
4	Ehlers, Shannon / Cockrum, Kory A	12	1,358	\$92.00	Grand Junction, CO
5	Wolff, Linda M / Polloreno, David E, Sr	7	1,348	\$74.00	Clifton, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$616.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$616.00

Singles Handicap, Men Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Cisar, Darrin	6	774	\$90.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Lockwood, Jerry	15	730	\$75.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Rodriguez, Ron R	13	729	\$65.00	Grand Junction, CO
4	Guzman, Orlando F	5	707	\$55.00	Grand Junction, CO
5	Nadeau, Dan	5	702	\$45.00	Grand Junction, CO
6	Finch, Tom L	3	686	\$31.00	Grand Junction, CO
6	Deick, Dean R	10	686	\$31.00	Grand Junction, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$392.00

Singles Handicap, Women Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Currier, Kimberly A	16	813	\$76.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Rucker, Lindy	4	762	\$63.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Moore, Shelley K	23	734	\$49.00	Grand Junction, CO
4	Fay, Destini A	23	697	\$36.00	Grand Junction, CO

Mesa County USBC

Unofficial Final Prize Listing

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$224.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$616.00

All Events Handicap, Men Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rodriguez, Ron R	13	2,120	\$61.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Wolff, Rick	7	2,095	\$50.00	Clifton, CO
3	Nadeau, Dan	5	2,070	\$44.00	Grand Junction, CO
4	Cochran, Danny D	25	2,055	\$37.00	Grand Junction, CO
5	Wilson, William H	10	2,047	\$30.00	Grand Junction, CO
6	Cisar, Darrin	6	2,020	\$24.00	Grand Junction, CO
7	Walters, William	6	2,003	\$19.00	Grand Junction, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$265.00

All Events Handicap, Women Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Currier, Kimberly A	16	2,175	\$48.00	Grand Junction, CO
2	Moore, Shelley K	23	2,095	\$39.00	Grand Junction, CO
3	Wolff, Linda M	7	2,066	\$31.00	Clifton, CO
4	Fuller, Mollie	9	2,045	\$22.00	Delta, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$140.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$405.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,253.00